
Human 
Physiology

Information 
technology

Pathoanatomy
Analytical 
chemistry

Organic 
chemistry

Microbiology with 
virology

Pathophysiology

30.8.2021 Monday

31.8.2021 Tuesday

1.9.2021 Wednesday

2.9.2021 Thursday

3.9.2021 Friday
9:00 AM;     

on-line

6.9.2021 Monday

7.9.2021 Tuesday
9:00 AM; in the 

Department

8.9.2021 Wednesday 12:00 PM; 1 MBK

9.9.2021 Thursday
12:00 PM; 

2 MBK

10.9.2021 Friday 9:00 AM

13.9.2021 Monday 1:00 PM

14.9.2021 Tuesday

15.9.2021 Wednesday
12:00 PM; 

4 MBK

16.9.2021 Thursday

17.9.2021 Friday 1:00 PM

Medical University – Sofia – Faculty of Pharmacy 
examination program -  2020/21

Second course


